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Homologation: World record
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Grand Prix of the Cable - European Cup 2015

2015-09-11 - 2015-09-13

AUGUSTOW POLAND

Cseploova Veronika

SVK
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11.9.2015-19:53

Ope F

WO

RB

RF

BB

RBB

WBB

RwWBB

W5B

WS5F

First pass :

200

60

60

60

60

90

90

200

250

400

Fall

1470

TO

Second pass :

Fall
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AUGUSTOW POLAND
EUEPEAD BOP Schall Bianca AUT  OpeF

B 60

F 60

RB 60

RF 60

B

BB 90

RBB 90

WBB 200

RWBB 250

F

LB 110

LF 110

WLB 3x not credit

WLF 1x not credit 180

(0] 90

5B out of time

F
TB 200
TF 200
RTB 250
RTF 250

B
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AUGUSTOW POLAND

EOERPEAD B0P Kazek Anna POL  OpeF
LB 110 TSB 400
LF 110 TBB 250
WLB 180 RTBB 300
WLF 180 TF 200
B 60 B 200
F 60 RTF 250
RB RTB 250
WBB 200 TSF 500
RWBB 250 TO 250
BB 90 RTO 350
RBB 90 TWO 300
F B
WO 200 TWBB 1x not credit 330
RWO 250 TF
B TS 1x not credit 100
W5F 2x not credit 400 RTS 1x not credit 180
B
RW5F 470
First pass : 2650 Second pass : 3860

Total :

6510
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AUGUSTOW POLAND
EnehpEaD sop Rutkowska Malgorzata POL  OpeF
S 40 S 2x not credit
RS 40 RS 2x not credit
B 60 B
F 60 F
RB 60 RB
RF 60 RF
B B
BB 90 BB
RBB 90 RBB
WBB 2x not credit 200 WBB 4x not credit
RWBB 3x not credit F
F
B
WBB Trick repeated
F
First pass : 700 Second pass :

Total : 700
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AUGUSTOW POLAND

EOERPEAD B0P Pavlova Olga BLR  OpeF
POS T7F 550
WLS5F 500 TSB 400
WLB 180 TF 200
WLF 180 B 200
wo 200 TWBB 330
RWO 250 TF
B 60 B
W5F 2x not credit 400 TBB 250
B RTBB 300
RW5F 470 T5F 1x not credit 500
W5B 400 TO 250
WBB 200 RTO 350
RWBB 250 TWO out of time
BB 90
WLBB 300
RWLBB 300
F
WLO Fall
First pass : 3780 Second pass : 3330

Total

/7110
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AUGUSTOW POLAND

Molenda Magdalena
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POL

Ope F

RS

RB

RF

BB

RBB

LB

First pass :

3x not credit

2X not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

Fall

40

40

60

60

60

90

90

440

RS

RB

RF

BB

RBB

LB

LF

Second pass :

Total

3x not credit

3x not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

60

110

110

280

720




